
TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 23RD SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP 
(2-13 NOVEMBER 2015) 

First week 
	
   Monday 2 November Tuesday 3 November Wednesday 4 November Thursday 5 November Friday 6 November 

1st week 

9:00–
12:30 

Review of 
Micronesia 

9:00–
12:30 

Review of 
Mauritania 

9:00–
12:30 

Review of Rwanda 
9:00–
12:30 

Review of Saint 
Lucia 9:00–

12:30 Review of Myanmar 
Distribution of report 

on Micronesia 
Distribution of the 

report on Mauritania 

14:30–
18:00 

Review of 
Lebanon 

14:30–
18:00 Review of Nauru 14:30–

18:00 

Review of Nepal 

14:30–
18:00 

Review of Oman 

15:00–
18:00 

Distribution of the reports on Rwanda and 
Nepal 

Distribution of report 
on Lebanon 

Distribution of the 
report on Nauru 

Adoption of the reports on 
Micronesia, Lebanon, Mauritania, 

Nauru, Rwanda and Nepal 

Second week 
	
   Monday 9 November Tuesday 10 November Wednesday 11 November Thursday 12 November Friday 13 November 

2nd week 

9:00–
12:30 

Review of the 
Austria 

09:00–
12:30 

Review of 
Georgia  

09:00–
12:30 

Review of Saint 
Kitts and Nevis 

 

 

 

Distribution of the 
report on Saint Lucia 

Distribution of the 
report on Myanmar 

Distribution of the 
report on Austria 

 

 

14:30–
18:00 

Review of Australia 

16:30–
18:00 

Adoption of the 
reports on Saint 

Lucia, Oman 
and Myanmar 

14:30–
18:00 

Review of Sao 
Tome and Principe 

16:30–
18:00 

Distribution of the report 
on Georgia 

17:00–
18:00 

Distribution of the report on Saint Kitts 
and Nevis, and Sao Tome and Principe	
  

 

Distribution of the 
report on Oman 

 

Distribution of the 
report on Australia 

Adoption of the 
reports on Austria, 

Australia and Georgia 

Adoption of the reports on Saint 
Kitts and Nevis, and Sao Tome 

and Principe 

 


